SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC VOLT DETECT N-CH 34V SC-82AB
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1000N34-N4T1G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
S-1000N34-N4T1G Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy S-1000N34-N4T1G,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 3.4V
Type: Voltage Detector
Supplier Device Package: SC-82AB
Series: S-1000
Reset Timeout: -
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-82A, SOT-343
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1000N34-N4T1G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1000N33-N4T1U
IC VOLT DETECTOR
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N35-I4T1U
IC VOLT DETECT N-CH 35V SNT-4A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N35-M5T1G
IC VOLT DETECT N-CH 35V SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N35-M5T1U
IC VOLT DETECTOR
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N34-M5T1G
IC VOLT DETECT N-CH 34V SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N34-I4T1U
IC VOLT DETECT N-CH 34V SNT-4A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N34-N4T1U
IC VOLT DETECTOR
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N34-M5T1U
IC VOLT DETECTOR
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N34-I4T1G
IC VOLT DETECT N-CH 34V SNT-4A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1000N35-I4T1G
IC VOLT DETECT N-CH 35V SNT-4A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
RG2012P-2100-B-T1
RES SMD 210 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW2010287KBEEY
RES SMD 287K OHM 0.1% 0.4W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ
MCR006YRTJ183
RES SMD 18K OHM 5% 1/20W 0201
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
CAY16-274J4LF
RES ARRAY 4 RES 270K OHM 1206
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
Y4485V0559BA9W
RES NETWORK 2 RES MULT OHM 1610
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
PR01000102400JR500
RES 240 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
PNP5WVJT-73-0R47
RES 0.47 OHM 5W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
MFR-25FRF52-52R3
RES 52.3 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
RNF14FTE51K1
RES 51.1K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MBB02070C2219DC100
RES 22.1 OHM 0.6W 0.5% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ